
THE LOUNGE MENU

A discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your bill. All gratuities go directly to the staff.
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens maybe present. Please note we take caution to prevent cross-contamination, however, any product may contain

traces as our entire menu is produced in the same kitchen.  Menu items are including VAT at the current rate. Our dish descriptions do not include all of the ingredients used to make the dish.
Therefore, if you have a food allergy please speak to Management before placing an ordering. Full allergen information is available upon request. Management can advise of all ingredients used.

(v) - Vegetarian | (vg) - Vegan | (gf) - Gluten free
Please inform your server of any dietary requirements

FAIRWAY FAVOURITES
Beer battered haddock
chips, tartare sauce, lemon

Spicy beef rendang
tamarind, red chillies, coconut rice (gf)

Pie of the day
Parmesan mash, red wine jus, greens 

Sirloin steak
green peppercorn sauce, thick cut chips, duxelles stuffed tomato (gf)

Gammon
eggs, triple cooked chips (gf)

Chuck burger
Sesame bun, gherkin, pickled red onions, tomato, herb mayonnaise, 
fries (gf upon request)

Moving Mountains burger
sesame bun, gherkin, pickled red onions, tomato, herb mayonnaise, 
fries (vg) (gf)

Aubergine parmigiana tortellini
rich tomato fondue, Parmesan (v)

BUNKER BITES
£19.00

£19.00

£19.00

£28.00

£17.00

£16.50

£16.50

£18.50

Beetroot salmon gravadlax
fresh orange, radish, wasabi mayonnaise (gf)

Soup of the day
herb oil (v) (gf upon request)

Black pudding
apple compote, poached egg 

Chilli & lemon grass prawns
Thai dipping sauce 

Potted gorgonzola
figs, walnuts (v) (gf)

Southern spiced chicken tenders
BBQ sauce 

Pork belly bites
soy and ginger (gf)

Chips (gf) (ve)

Cheesy Chips (v)

£8.50

£6.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£5.00

£6.50

SANDWICHES / TOASTIES 
12:00PM-5:00PM
All sandwiches & toasties are served with fries. 
White, granary or gluten free bread available upon request.
During busy periods please be aware all our sandwiches are
made to order and may take time to build

BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato
 
Tuna mayonnaise, sweetcorn
 
York ham, cheddar cheese, tomato
 
Cream cheese, marmite (v)
 
Pastrami, pickle, smoked applewood cheese, sauerkraut

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

EAGLE DELIGHTS
Mini pavlova
summer fruits, vanilla cream, blackcurrant jam (v) (gf)

Chocolate & salted caramel torte
crème Chantilly (v)

Vanilla brulée
ginger shortbread (v) (gf upon request)

Classic cheese board
grapes, chutney, biscuits (v) 

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£12.00

12:00PM - 9:00PM | £4.75 TRAY CHARGE


