

THE LOUNGE MENU

12:00PM - 9:00PM | £4.75 TRAY CHARGE

BUNKER BITES		FAIRWAY FAVOURITES	
Beetroot salmon gravadlax fresh orange, radish, wasabi mayonnaise (gf)	£8.50	Beer battered haddock chips, tartare sauce, lemon	£19.00
Soup of the day herb oil (v) (gf upon request)	£6.50	Spicy beef rendang tamarind, red chillies, coconut rice (gf)	£19.00
Black pudding apple compote, poached egg	£8.00	Pie of the day Parmesan mash, red wine jus, greens	£19.00
Chilli & lemon grass prawns Thai dipping sauce	£8.50	Sirloin steak green peppercorn sauce, thick cut chips, duxelles stuffed tomato (g	£28.00
Potted gorgonzola figs, walnuts (v) (gf)	£8.00	Gammon eggs, triple cooked chips (gf)	£17.00
Southern spiced chicken tenders BBQ sauce	£8.00	Chuck burger Sesame bun, gherkin, pickled red onions, tomato, herb mayonnaise fries (gf upon request)	£16.50
Pork belly bites soy and ginger (gf)	£8.50	Moving Mountains burger sesame bun, gherkin, pickled red onions, tomato, herb mayonnaise	£16.50
Chips (gf) (ve)	£5.00	fries (vg) (gf)	£18.50
Cheesy Chips (v)	£6.50	Aubergine parmigiana tortellini rich tomato fondue, Parmesan (v)	210.50
SANDWICHES / TOASTIES 12:00PM-5:00PM		EAGLE DELIGHTS	
All sandwiches & toasties are served with fries. White, granary or gluten free bread available upon request. During busy periods please be aware all our sandwiches are made to order and may take time to build		Mini pavlova summer fruits, vanilla cream, blackcurrant jam (v) (gf)	£8.00
		Chocolate & salted caramel torte crème Chantilly (v)	£8.00
BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato	£8.50	Vanilla brulée ginger shortbread (v) (gf upon request)	£8.00
Tuna mayonnaise, sweetcorn	£8.50	Classic cheese board grapes, chutney, biscuits (v)	£12.00
York ham, cheddar cheese, tomato	£8.50		
Cream cheese, marmite (v)	£8.50		
Pastrami, pickle, smoked applewood cheese, sauerkraut £8.50			

(v) - Vegetarian | (vg) - Vegan | (gf) - Gluten free Please inform your server of any dietary requirements

A discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your bill. All gratuities go directly to the staff.